	Sate .
IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$	1.00) and other valuable considerations, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
	ocessors and assigns, the right to construct, operate and maintain its lines for the
	acilities, including the necessary poles, fixtures, guys and guy stubs, wires and
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ng said lines, which could fall into the lines or interfere in any way with their
	7 0.11-11.00
operation upon, over and across property located	in fourship of Aughland
Oakland	· STREET AND INLLAGE OR SECTION AND TOWNSHIP
County of State of Michigan, and described	as follows:
a parcel of land of 3,13 acr	est described as the S528H
aff make 1 1 th + 1	1 1 +8 151/2 - 70744. 6.0
of the 1 (394 pr of that po	un of me 136/4 0/ 1/4 signing
We the AM. RR / sure C.	+OPR) Right of Hour in Hiele
7 1:10	
wouship, Jakland loc	uly in 73 7 R 76. skc/5
The route of the lines shall be as follows:	
theroso the easterly ev	d of above described property
5h 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	11 F H CUP RPRILLEY
- of west of and parale	a so the cool, wywo of they
·	
The state of the s	the state of the s
	nage to growing crops, buildings or fences, caused by its men, teams, trucks and
other vehicles and equipment in entering said property for the purpose set for	orth herein.
In addition to the above consideration, the Company shall	payers the sum of Five + Zeepoo (\$5.00) Dollars for
each pole on said land, the same to be paid before any poles are erected.	$^{\prime}$
	-
_	a. has mell .
Witness:	(Signed) Joeph Helgor
pana la hoose	Fisk By McGregor
Empo (Oto a o	Lillian McGregor
Chart Tillason	Tittan megregor.
Edward J. German	
	
\	(Accepted)
, \bar{\lambda}	
$IN_{\mathcal{L}}$	THE DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
Af,	D-0 0-47 J. 0 18
4,	By:
STATE OF MICHIGAN	Richard H. Taylor
s.s. \\\ \Online \text{3.5.}	mounta no layron.
County of Oakland)	
On thisday of	August A. D. 1950, before me, the undersigned,
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
a notary public in and for said county, personally appeared. FISK R.	. McGregor and Lillian McGregor, his wife,
known to me to be the personswho executed the foregoing instrument	t, and acknowledged the same to be thete. free act and deed.
Mile in to the percentage into the teregoing materialist.	the desired and de
	saward ferma
	Edward J. German
REGISTER OF DEEDS)	Notary Public
My Commission expires 9/13/53 Oakland County Mich. s.s.	s. MAR 21 195¢ ting in Oakland County
Received for record	v
in on	M. and an
	M., and recorded in
of Oakland County Rogister	of Deeds Records
y y imm	11000105,
Olive M	$= Q_{\alpha - i} a$
Oppin	E Great 9

OPPIN McOUAID, Register of Deeds

2717/408